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Thursday   20:00 Lanes 1 - 6De Griethse Poort
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + High High Last Wk HDCP
Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Sers Game WON -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Dat zal ze leren 197½ 134½ 541 82 56180 2048 737 7 529 598 606 1733 1949
2 Top Shot 196 136 554 80 56651 1964 781 7 605 607 693 1905 2025
3 The Pinguins 193½ 138½ 494 115 54897 1811 673 8 589 604 586 1779 2013
4 De Kletskopjes 158 174 501 110 53593 1591 591 6 484 536 489 1509 1905
5 Total Bowls 146½ 185½ 469 132 53374 1667 588 5 586 588 493 1667 1991
6 Goof Troop 104½ 227½ 449 146 52265 1540 556 6 542 475 414 1431 1857

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Dat zal ze leren 601 670 678 1949 7 <---> De Kletskopjes 616 668 621 1905 6
3-4 Goof Troop 684 617 556 1857 6 <---> Top Shot 645 647 733 2025 7
5-6 Total Bowls 694 696 601 1991 5 <---> The Pinguins 667 682 664 2013 8

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6

Wk30  16/05  4- 6  2- 5  3- 1

Team Rosters
High High

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
1 - De Kletskopjes
Jans van Vuren 150 49 12164 81 211 513 162 162 189 513
Lisanne van 't Hoog 176 30 12160 69 238 681 0
Leroy Gieling 175 31 2629 15 217 582 0
Christian Gieling 163 39 1475 9 192 526 144 181 143 468
Chantal Kamphorst 165 38 12390 75 216 560 178 193 157 528
Onno van Tongeren 166 37 1996 12 190 519 0
2 - Total Bowls
Peter Haaijer 151 48 12298 81 205 549 201 186 153 540
Huub van Leeuwen 155 45 13541 87 205 540 140 187 142 469
Berry van Alfen 163 39 10320 63 221 579 0
Eddie Vermaak bk125 66 0 0 0 0 0
Petra Verwoert bk163 39 0 0 0 0 0
Steven Bosman 204 11 3061 15 248 658 245 215 198 658

3 - Top Shot
John Gieling 177 30 13675 77 249 610 173 187 180 540
Gerda Kaal bk148 50 480 3 183 480 0
Tonnie Kaal 229 0 3435 15 279 750 0
Andries Scholten 188 22 5453 29 258 659 0
Tim Sanders 214 4 10931 51 268 730 228 234 268 730
Rob Rothengatter 212 5 18310 86 276 749 204 186 245 635
4 - The Pinguins
Tim Graafland 154 46 7414 48 198 516 0
Ties Koopmans 168 36 6558 39 237 558 160 156 182 498
Mark Giroldi 172 33 14531 84 242 647 151 211 191 553
Menno Holleman 209 7 16315 78 278 728 278 237 213 728
Edwin Daalhuizen 185 24 1673 9 214 584 0
Michael Dijkhuizen bk191 20 564 3 213 564 0
5 - Dat zal ze leren
Angela van 't Hoog 174 32 7864 45 237 630 0
Erik van Ede 183 25 10996 60 252 643 176 214 186 576
Martijn Kiezenberg 184 25 7754 42 235 667 184 194 213 591
Theo Witvliet 190 21 10287 54 279 668 169 190 207 566
Cor van 't Hoog 224 0 13477 60 279 751 0
6 - Goof Troop
Patrick Witjes 133 60 9244 69 174 453 174 91 125 390
Rob Hennekes 147 51 12405 84 229 535 186 192 151 529
Nico Veraart 169 35 4063 24 210 560 0
Antoni van Amerongen 175 31 12650 72 247 606 182 192 138 512
Ineke Kock bk120 70 0 0 0 0 0
Robert Vermaak 144 53 1732 12 183 481 0

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 693 Top Shot 606 Dat zal ze leren 604 The Pinguins
Scratch Series 1905 Top Shot 1779 The Pinguins 1733 Dat zal ze leren
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Handicap Game 733 Top Shot 696 Total Bowls 684 Goof Troop
Handicap Series 2025 Top Shot 2013 The Pinguins 1991 Total Bowls

Men Scratch Game 278 Menno Holleman 268 Tim Sanders 245 Rob Rothengatter
245 Steven Bosman

Scratch Series 730 Tim Sanders 728 Menno Holleman 658 Steven Bosman
Handicap Game 287 Menno Holleman 273 Tim Sanders 259 Steven Bosman
Handicap Series 755 Menno Holleman 745 Tim Sanders 700 Steven Bosman

Women Scratch Game 193 Chantal Kamphorst 189 Jans van Vuren
Scratch Series 528 Chantal Kamphorst 513 Jans van Vuren

Handicap Game 238 Jans van Vuren 232 Chantal Kamphorst
Handicap Series 660 Jans van Vuren 645 Chantal Kamphorst

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 781 Top Shot 737 Dat zal ze leren 673 The Pinguins
Scratch Series 2048 Dat zal ze leren 1964 Top Shot 1811 The Pinguins

Handicap Game 833 Top Shot 803 Dat zal ze leren 763 The Pinguins
Handicap Series 2246 Dat zal ze leren 2120 Top Shot 2081 The Pinguins

Men Scratch Game 279 Cor van 't Hoog 279 Tonnie Kaal 279 Theo Witvliet
Scratch Series 751 Cor van 't Hoog 750 Tonnie Kaal 749 Rob Rothengatter

Handicap Game 300 Theo Witvliet 292 Menno Holleman 288 Rob Rothengatter
Handicap Series 778 Martijn Kiezenberg 770 Rob Rothengatter 755 Menno Holleman

Women Scratch Game 238 Lisanne van 't Hoog 237 Angela van 't Hoog 216 Chantal Kamphorst
Scratch Series 681 Lisanne van 't Hoog 630 Angela van 't Hoog 560 Chantal Kamphorst

Handicap Game 272 Angela van 't Hoog 270 Lisanne van 't Hoog 261 Jans van Vuren
Handicap Series 774 Lisanne van 't Hoog 735 Angela van 't Hoog 678 Chantal Kamphorst

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men

True True
Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
Kaal, Tonnie 3435 15 229.00
van 't Hoog, Cor 13477 60 224.62
Sanders, Tim 10931 51 214.33
Rothengatter, Rob 18310 86 212.91
Holleman, Menno 16315 78 209.17
Bosman, Steven 3061 15 204.07
Witvliet, Theo 10287 54 190.50
Scholten, Andries 5453 29 188.03
Dijkhuizen, Michael 564 3 188.00
Daalhuizen, Edwin 1673 9 185.89
Kiezenberg, Martijn 7754 42 184.62
van Ede, Erik 10996 60 183.27
Gieling, John 13675 77 177.60
van Amerongen, Antoni 12650 72 175.69

Gieling, Leroy 2629 15 175.27
Giroldi, Mark 14531 84 172.99
Veraart, Nico 4063 24 169.29
Koopmans, Ties 6558 39 168.15
van Tongeren, Onno 1996 12 166.33
Gieling, Christian 1475 9 163.89
van Alfen, Berry 10320 63 163.81
van Leeuwen, Huub 13541 87 155.64
Graafland, Tim 7414 48 154.46
Haaijer, Peter 12298 81 151.83
Hennekes, Rob 12405 84 147.68
Vermaak, Robert 1732 12 144.33
Witjes, Patrick 9244 69 133.97
Vermaak, Eddie 0 0

" Women
True True

Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
van 't Hoog, Lisanne 12160 69 176.23
van 't Hoog, Angela 7864 45 174.76
Kamphorst, Chantal 12390 75 165.20
Kaal, Gerda 480 3 160.00

van Vuren, Jans 12164 81 150.17
Kock, Ineke 0 0
Verwoert, Petra 0 0
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